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DB: Ottawa

School (s) : RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 61210 RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
Agricultural 91 17,966,200 17,966,200 18,072,700 7,846,009 7,846,009 8,083,858 8,083,858 8,083,858 8,083,858
Commercial 4 584,800 584,800 593,000 444,720 444,720 554,128 554,128 459,394 459,394
Industrial 6 462,600 462,600 472,900 286,644 286, 644 296,100 296,100 296,100 296,100
Residential 219 21,188,900 21,188,900 23,894,600 15,769,163 15,769,163 16,896,738 16,842,847 16,554,097 16,554,097
Com. Personal 8 252,100 252,100 265,700 252,100 252,100 265,700 265,700 265,700 265,700
Ind. Personal 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Util. Personal 3 1,135,200 1,135,200 1,250,100 1,135,200 1,135,200 1,250,100 1,250,100 1,250,100 1,250,100
Exempt 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 61210 334 41,589,800 41,589,800 44,549,000 25,733,836 25,733,836 27,346,624 27,292,733 26,909,249 26,909,249

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61210 91
All: Agricultural 91

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61210 4
All: Commercial 4

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61210 6
All: Industrial 6

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61210 219
All: Residential 219

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61210 8
All: Com. Personal 8

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61210 1
All: Ind. Personal 1

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61210 3
All: Util. Personal 3

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
61210 2
All: Exempt 2
Totals Count
Real 320
Personal 12
Real & Personal 332
Exempt 2

Totals for School District:

Agricultural
2021 SEV
17,966,200
17,966,200

Commercial By
2021 SEV
584,800
584,800

Industrial By
2021 SEV
462,600
462,600

Residential
2021 SEV
21,188,900
21,188,900

Com. Personal

2021 SEV Fin SEV
252,100 252,100
252,100 252,100

Ind. Personal By School District

2021 SEV Fin SEV

0 0
0 0

Util. Personal By School District
2021 SEV Fin SEV
1,135,200 1,135,200
1,135,200 1,135,200

Exempt By School District
2021 SEV Fin SEV
0 0
0 0
2021 SEV Fin SEV
40,202,500 40,202,500
1,387,300 1,387,300
41,589,800 41,589,800
0 0
61210 RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

By School District

Fin SEV
17,966,200
17,966,200

School District
Fin SEV
584,800
584,800

School District
Fin SEV
462,600
462,600

By School District

Fin SEV
21,188,900
21,188,900

By School District

2022 SEV
18,072,700
18,072,700

2022 SEV
593,000
593,000

2022 SEV
472,900
472,900

2022 SEV
23,894,600
23,894,600

2022 SEV
265,700
265,700

2022 SEV
0
0

2022 SEV
1,250,100
1,250,100

2022 SEV
0
0

2022 SEV
43,033,200
1,515,800
44,549,000
0

2021 Tax
7,846,009
7,846,009

2021 Tax
444,720
444,720

2021 Tax
286,644
286,644

2021 Tax
15,769,163
15,769,163

2021 Tax
252,100
252,100

2021 Tax
0
0

2021 Tax
1,135,200
1,135,200

2021 Tax

2021 Tax
24,346,536
1,387,300
25,733,836
0

Fin Tax
7,846,009
7,846,009

Fin Tax
444,720
444,720

Fin Tax
286,644
286,644

Fin Tax
15,769,163
15,769,163

Fin Tax
252,100
252,100

Fin Tax
0
0

Fin Tax
1,135,200
1,135,200

Fin Tax

Fin Tax
24,346,536
1,387,300
25,733,836
0

2022 Tax
8,083,858
8,083,858

2022 Tax
554,128
554,128

2022 Tax
296,100
296,100

2022 Tax
16,896,738
16,896,738

2022 Tax
265,700
265,700

2022 Tax
0
0

2022 Tax
1,250,100
1,250,100

2022 Tax

2022 Tax
25,830,824
1,515,800
27,346,624
0

BOR Tax
8,083,858
8,083,858

BOR Tax
554,128
554,128

BOR Tax
296,100
296,100

BOR Tax
16,842,847
16,842,847

BOR Tax
265,700
265,700

BOR Tax

BOR Tax
1,250,100
1,250,100

BOR Tax

BOR Tax
25,776,933
1,515,800
27,292,733
0

2022 Cap
8,083,858
8,083,858

2022 Cap
459,394
459,394

2022 Cap
296,100
296,100

2022 Cap
16,554,097
16,554,097

2022 Cap
265,700
265,700

2022 Cap
0
0

2022 Cap
1,250,100
1,250,100

2022 Cap
0
0

2022 Cap
25,393,449
1,515,800
26,909,249
0

2022 MCAP
8,083,858
8,083,858

2022 MCAP
459,394
459,394

2022 MCAP
296,100
296,100

2022 MCAP
16,554,097
16,554,097

2022 MCAP
265,700
265,700

2022 MCAP
0
0

2022 MCAP
1,250,100
1,250,100

2022 MCAP
0
0

2022 MCAP

25,393,449
1,515,800

26,909,249
0
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<<L<<L<L PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>
Property Class Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Agricultural 90 7,753,392 92,617 7,753,392 92,617 7,753,392 92,617 7,988,185 95,673
Commercial 0 0 444,720 0 444,720 0 444,720 0 554,128
Industrial 4 55,220 231,424 55,220 231,424 55,220 231,424 57,042 239,058
Residential 189 14,351,567 1,417,596 14,487,647 1,281,516 14,351,567 1,417,596 15,240,414 1,602,433
Com. Personal 8 252,100 0 252,100 0 252,100 0 265,700 0
Ind. Personal 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Util. Personal 0 0 1,135,200 0 1,135,200 0 1,135,200 0 1,250,100
All: 61210 292 22,412,279 3,321,557 22,548,359 3,185,477 22,412,279 3,321,557 23,551,341 3,741,392
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
61210 90 7,753,392 92,617 7,753,392 92,617 7,753,392 92,617 7,988,185 95,673
All: Agricultural 90 7,753,392 92,617 7,753,392 92,617 7,753,392 92,617 7,988,185 95,673
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
61210 0 0 444,720 0 444,720 0 444,720 0 554,128
All: Commercial 0 0 444,720 0 444,720 0 444,720 0 554,128
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
61210 4 55,220 231,424 55,220 231,424 55,220 231,424 57,042 239,058
All: Industrial 4 55,220 231,424 55,220 231,424 55,220 231,424 57,042 239,058
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
61210 189 14,351,567 1,417,596 14,487,647 1,281,516 14,351,567 1,417,596 15,240,414 1,602,433
All: Residential 189 14,351,567 1,417,596 14,487,647 1,281,516 14,351,567 1,417,596 15,240,414 1,602,433
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District
School District Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
61210 8 252,100 0 252,100 0 252,100 0 265,700 0
All: Com. Personal 8 252,100 0 252,100 0 252,100 0 265,700 0
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District
School District Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
61210 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: Ind. Personal 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
61210 0 0 1,135,200 0 1,135,200 0 1,135,200 0 1,250,100
All: Util. Personal 0 0 1,135,200 0 1,135,200 0 1,135,200 0 1,250,100
Totals Count 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2022 ORIG 2022 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Real 283 22,160,179 2,186,357 22,296,259 2,050,277 22,160,179 2,186,357 23,285,641 2,491,292
Personal 9 252,100 1,135,200 252,100 1,135,200 252,100 1,135,200 265,700 1,250,100
Real & Personal 292 22,412,279 3,321,557 22,548,359 3,185,477 22,412,279 3,321,557 23,551,341 3,741,392
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<< Top 50 Statistics >>>>>

*xxkkk  Top 50 S.E.V.s Krrx*

70-01-20-100-001 EADIE ARDEN T TRUST $ 879,900
70-50-13-001-750 CONSUMERS ENERGY CO $ 632,100
70-01-16-280-030 HUBERT KENNETH & KOBER DENISE $ 629,900
70-01-18-400-003 KRUITHOFF TIMOTHY & CHRISTINE $ 582,000
70-01-08-300-010 ARENDS MARY JO TRUST $ 564,300
70-01-19-200-001 MCNITT EVELEEN $ 539,900
70-01-16-100-008 SIETSEMA HARLEY TRUST $ 483,500
70-01-07-200-006 ARENDS MARY JO TRUST $ 464,700
70-01-05-200-033 CRICKLEWOOD MHP LLC $ 442,800
70-01-17-100-005 EADIE ARDEN TRUST-GERALDINE TRUST $ 431,900
70-01-06-300-002 SNOWDIN E RICHARD TRUST $ 416,200
70-50-13-001-250 DTE GAS COMPANY $ 404,300
70-01-18-400-001 HOLTROP FAMILY PROTECTION TRUST $ 391,500
70-01-05-300-021 GERWIG TRUST $ 329,200
70-01-17-400-001 RADDATZ DANIEL C $ 325,800
70-01-17-100-001 DENDULK GIFT TRUST, T. & M. $ 325,600
70-01-20-300-003 EADIE ARDEN T-GERALDINE LT $ 323,400
70-01-08-100-009 ARENDS MARY JO TRUST $ 312,800
70-01-16-400-125 STEBBINS CHRISTOPHER J-KIMBERLY M $ 304,400
70-01-16-400-131 SWIDWINSKI MIECZYSLAW-URSULA TRST $ 301,700
70-01-16-280-018 SCHULLO CORY M - JENNIFER L $ 295,300
70-01-20-200-001 RADDATZ DANIEL C $ 293,700
70-01-19-400-007 GOODNO THOMAS A - KAREN I TRUST $ 280,000
70-01-06-100-013 EVANS EUGENE R-PATRICIA A $ 273,000
70-01-18-200-002 ARENDS MARY JO TRUST $ 272,000
70-01-04-200-001 WOLTER JAMES E - KATHLEEN M $ 271,500
70-01-08-200-001 HERREMANS PAUL W-MARILEE E $ 270,100
70-01-16-400-133 TIDEY WILLIAM H - SUSAN M $ 269,200
70-01-19-100-021 AM BROOKS LLC $ 268,300
70-01-09-100-002 POWERS FAMILY TRUST $ 266,800
70-01-04-100-005 LINK LAWRENCE J $ 266,300
70-01-19-300-003 LINK DALE E-MARGRETHA S $ 259,200
70-01-16-400-087 WINGARD KENNETH-ANNA M $ 257,800
70-01-16-200-010 WISSNER NICHOLAS B - STACY M $ 256,600
70-01-16-400-057 MLINARIK MICHAEL-PAMELA $ 255,400
70-01-04-400-001 DAIRY GRAT LLC $ 253,000
70-01-17-300-001 HOLTROP FAMILY DAIRY, LLC $ 248,700
70-01-09-200-001 DAIRY GRAT LLC $ 241,800
70-01-16-280-027 MENN JEFF - EMILY $ 238,800
70-01-08-400-009 ARENDS ASHLEY $ 238,600
70-01-05-300-015 BUSMAN TRAVIS - LARAH $ 235,000
70-01-16-280-014 ELLIOTT CARL B-KAREN $ 230,100
70-01-17-200-002 PICCARD HOWARD J TRUST $ 229,800
70-01-05-200-035 RAVENNA GRAVEL $ 224,700
70-01-07-200-003 WEBER WALTER W-MABEL ANN $ 223,700
70-01-04-200-004 ANDERSSON JENS U-ANGELA S $ 223,600
70-01-16-400-130 MARKS II WILLIAM J-NICOLE L $ 220,800
70-01-04-400-010 KENT RICHARD TRUST- MARK-JAIMI $ 220,200
70-50-13-003-750 BOB'S ASPHALT PAVING $ 216,500
70-01-16-280-029 STRAYER BRIAN D-BARBARA J $ 215,800
*xxxx  Top 50 Taxable Values  ***x**

70-01-20-100-001 EADIE ARDEN T TRUST $ 659,049
70-50-13-001-750 CONSUMERS ENERGY CO $ 632,100
70-01-16-280-030 HUBERT KENNETH & KOBER DENISE $ 541,847
70-01-18-400-003 KRUITHOFF TIMOTHY & CHRISTINE $ 449,030
70-01-05-200-033 CRICKLEWOOD MHP LLC $ 442,800
70-50-13-001-250 DTE GAS COMPANY $ 404,300
70-01-16-280-018 SCHULLO CORY M - JENNIFER L $ 295,300



03/31/2022
03:15 PM

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'
School (s) : RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

<<LLLKL

Top 50 Statistics >>>>>

Page:
DB:

4/7
Ottawa

70-01-18-400-001
70-01-16-400-057
70-01-08-300-010
70-01-16-100-008
70-01-17-100-005
70-01-16-200-010
70-01-16-400-125
70-50-13-003-750
70-01-05-200-035
70-50-13-004-500
70-01-07-200-006
70-01-19-200-001
70-01-05-300-017
70-01-16-400-133
70-01-05-300-015
70-01-16-280-027
70-01-16-280-012
70-01-16-400-087
70-01-16-200-035
70-01-17-400-005
70-01-05-300-021
70-01-04-400-010
70-01-05-300-018
70-01-16-280-006
70-01-06-400-007
70-01-04-200-004
70-01-17-400-001
70-01-16-400-144
70-01-16-400-143
70-01-06-400-005
70-01-16-400-131
70-01-16-280-016
70-01-16-280-026
70-01-18-300-005
70-01-04-200-001
70-01-16-280-014
70-01-04-400-001
70-01-16-400-130
70-01-19-100-015
70-01-06-400-006
70-01-20-300-003
70-01-16-280-031
70-01-16-400-003

HOLTROP FAMILY PROTECTION TRUST
MLINARIK MICHAEL-PAMELA

ARENDS MARY JO TRUST

SIETSEMA HARLEY TRUST

EADIE ARDEN TRUST-GERALDINE TRUST
WISSNER NICHOLAS B - STACY M
STEBBINS CHRISTOPHER J-KIMBERLY M
BOB'S ASPHALT PAVING

RAVENNA GRAVEL

METC

ARENDS MARY JO TRUST

MCNITT EVELEEN

DUFFY CASEY R-DAWN

TIDEY WILLIAM H - SUSAN M
BUSMAN TRAVIS - LARAH

MENN JEFF - EMILY

DEUR DELWYN - MARILYN

WINGARD KENNETH-ANNA M

SCHUTTER CLAYTON-GRETCHEN
BRASPENNINX ALAN-HEATHER M
GERWIG TRUST

KENT RICHARD TRUST- MARK-JAIMI
MCWATTERS STEPHEN D-CHRISTI A
KAUFIELD JOHN F-MARLENE

LUCE DOUGLAS J-JONI K

ANDERSSON JENS U-ANGELA S
RADDATZ DANIEL C

KOPENSKI SCOTT A-LORI

DEGENERES JOHN L III-KASANDRA J
KLEIN JORDAN - VISSER TARA
SWIDWINSKI MIECZYSLAW-URSULA TRST
SLATER GREGORY D - ELLEN M
ROGALSKI JEROME - THERESA

BOEVE TIMOTHY-ANNE C

WOLTER JAMES E - KATHLEEN M
ELLIOTT CARL B-KAREN

DAIRY GRAT LLC

MARKS II WILLIAM J-NICOLE L

M AND M RECOVABLE LIVING TRUST
KELLY JEREMY P

EADIE ARDEN T-GERALDINE LT
OTTERBEIN JOHN A - GINA P
ATWOOD DANIEL S

Uy 0y Uy Dy 0y Dy Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay

*x*%x%  Top 50 Owners by Taxable Value *****

ARENDS MARY JO TRUST

CONSUMERS ENERGY CO

EADIE ARDEN T TRUST

HUBERT KENNETH & KOBER DENISE
KRUITHOFF TIMOTHY & CHRISTINE
CRICKLEWOOD MHP LLC

DTE GAS COMPANY

SCHULLO CORY M - JENNIFER L
LINK LAWRENCE J TRUST

DEUR DELWYN - MARILYN

HOLTROP FAMILY PROTECTION TRUST
RADDATZ DANIEL C

MLINARIK MICHAEL-PAMELA
SIETSEMA HARLEY TRUST

EADIE ARDEN TRUST-GERALDINE TRUST

has 735,304 Taxable Value
has 706,669 Taxable Value
has 659,049 Taxable Value
has 541,847 Taxable Value
has 449,030 Taxable Value
has 442,800 Taxable Value
has 411,981 Taxable Value
has 406,395 Taxable Value
has 302,127 Taxable Value
has 289,438 Taxable Value
has 262,297 Taxable Value
has 257,122 Taxable Value
has 255,400 Taxable Value
has 239,134 Taxable Value
has 236,866 Taxable Value

in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in

FRRERNRESONNDRERRERE O

262,297
255,400
241,727
239,134
236,866
226,227
217,267
216,500
213,850
213,700
205,918
204,230
203,900
199,345
199,226
197,748
184,226
181,392
173,900
171,771
165,962
156,587
156,559
151,524
150,527
149,697
149,465
145,688
143,500
143,234
142,761
140,570
139,312
139,145
138,914
138,829
137,937
136,391
131,495
128,665
128,186
127,370
126,879

Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)



03/31/2022 Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report Page: 5/7
03:15 PM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' bB: Ottawa
School (s) : RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<<<<< Top 50 Statistics >>>>>
RAVENNA GRAVEL has 235,143 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
WISSNER NICHOLAS B - STACY M has 226,227 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
DAIRY GRAT LLC has 221,496 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
STEBBINS CHRISTOPHER J-KIMBERLY M has 217,267 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BOB'S ASPHALT PAVING has 216,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
METC has 213,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ELLIOTT CARL B-KAREN has 210,772 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
MCNITT EVELEEN has 204,230 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
DUFFY CASEY R-DAWN has 203,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
TIDEY WILLIAM H - SUSAN M has 199,345 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BUSMAN TRAVIS - LARAH has 199,226 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MENN JEFF - EMILY has 197,748 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WINGARD KENNETH-ANNA M has 181,392 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SCHUTTER CLAYTON-GRETCHEN has 173,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BRASPENNINX ALAN-HEATHER M has 171,771 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
DEAL RICHARD has 169,174 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GERWIG TRUST has 165,962 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ORCUTT DOUGLAS A - LYNDA L has 157,935 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
KENT RICHARD TRUST- MARK-JAIMI has 156,587 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MCWATTERS STEPHEN D-CHRISTI A has 156,559 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
KAUFIELD JOHN F-MARLENE has 151,524 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
LUCE DOUGLAS J-JONI K has 150,527 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ANDERSSON JENS U-ANGELA S has 149,697 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WEBER WALTER W-MABEL ANN has 147,686 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
KOPENSKI SCOTT A-LORI has 145,688 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ABBOTT BRIAN S & RONDA J has 145,661 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
DEGENERES JOHN L III-KASANDRA J has 143,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
KLEIN JORDAN - VISSER TARA has 143,234 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SWIDWINSKI MIECZYSLAW-URSULA TRST has 142,761 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SLATER GREGORY D - ELLEN M has 140,570 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ATWOOD DANIEL S has 140,431 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ROGALSKI JEROME - THERESA has 139,312 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BOEVE TIMOTHY-ANNE C has 139,145 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WOLTER JAMES E - KATHLEEN M has 138,914 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MARKS II WILLIAM J-NICOLE L has 136,391 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
*x%x*  Top 50 Owners by S.E.V. Value ***x*
ARENDS MARY JO TRUST has 1,914,400 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)
EADIE ARDEN T TRUST has 879,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY CO has 867,700 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel (s)
LINK LAWRENCE J TRUST has 800,100 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel (s)
HUBERT KENNETH & KOBER DENISE has 629,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
RADDATZ DANIEL C has 619,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
KRUITHOFF TIMOTHY & CHRISTINE has 582,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MCNITT EVELEEN has 539,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
DAIRY GRAT LLC has 494,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SIETSEMA HARLEY TRUST has 483,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CRICKLEWOOD MHP LLC has 442,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SCHULLO CORY M - JENNIFER L has 434,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
EADIE ARDEN TRUST-GERALDINE TRUST has 431,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
DTE GAS COMPANY has 416,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SNOWDIN E RICHARD TRUST has 416,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HOLTROP FAMILY PROTECTION TRUST has 391,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HOLTROP FAMILY DAIRY, LLC has 385,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ARENDS ASHLEY has 351,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ELLIOTT CARL B-KAREN has 346,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
WEBER WALTER W-MABEL ANN has 332,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GERWIG TRUST has 329,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
DENDULK GIFT TRUST, T. & M. has 325,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
EADIE ARDEN T-GERALDINE LT has 323,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
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DEUR DELWYN - MARILYN has 313,800 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
STEBBINS CHRISTOPHER J-KIMBERLY M has 304,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SWIDWINSKI MIECZYSLAW-URSULA TRST has 301,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)

LINK LAWRENCE J TRUSTEE has 289,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GOODNO THOMAS A - KAREN I TRUST has 280,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
EVANS EUGENE R-PATRICIA A has 273,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WOLTER JAMES E - KATHLEEN M has 271,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HERREMANS PAUL W-MARILEE E has 270,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
TIDEY WILLIAM H - SUSAN M has 269,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)

AM BROOKS LLC has 268,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)

WARD DAVID SCOTT-RHONDA K has 267,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
HARRIS REECE C-SAMANTHA S has 267,300 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
POWERS FAMILY TRUST has 266,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)

LINK LAWRENCE J has 266,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
RAVENNA GRAVEL has 260,700 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)

LINK DALE E-MARGRETHA S has 259,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WINGARD KENNETH-ANNA M has 257,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ARENDS JOHN D TRUST has 257,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
SHEPARD RICHARD D-BARBARA J TRUST has 256,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
WISSNER NICHOLAS B - STACY M has 256,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MLINARIK MICHAEL-PAMELA has 255,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)

LINK JAMES-JANET has 243,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)

MENN JEFF - EMILY has 238,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
STRAYER BRIAN D-BARBARA J has 237,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
BUSMAN TRAVIS - LARAH has 235,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ABBOTT BRIAN S & RONDA J has 231,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
PICCARD HOWARD J TRUST has 229,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
*x*xx%  Top 50 Owners by Acreage F*****

SHEPARD RICHARD D-BARBARA J TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
LINK LAWRENCE J has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KREPPS MARK K - LOIS C has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
WOLTER JAMES E - KATHLEEN M has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ANDERSSON JENS U-ANGELA S has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DEEMS DARLENE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DEEMS MELVIN R-DIANE M has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KOOIMAN DONALD D III has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
WEBER WALTER W-MABEL ANN has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
CHRISTOPHER BEATRICE M TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MEIER ROBERT P has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
FLEESE JOHN A has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KRAFT CYNTHIA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DAIRY GRAT LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
HOCKSTRA MICHEAL D-VICTORIA ANN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KENT RICHARD TRUST- MARK-JAIMI has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ABBOTT, BRIAN & RONDA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
EVANS PATTY JEAN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
OTTAWA COUNTY ROAD COMM has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
RADFORD JAMIE M-SHEILA E has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MCWATTERS STEPHEN-CHRISTI has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
LUCAS JEFFERY M-ANGELA S has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ABBOTT BRIAN S & RONDA J has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
ORCUTT DOUGLAS A - LYNDA L has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
ESTERLING JAYME - TRACIE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
VISSER ARTHUR J & NANCY L TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SWANSON DOLORES TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SNIDER DUSTIN-KYLEE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MULLIGAN LEONARD E has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
CHR HOLDINGS, LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MACDONALD HEATH E-ANITA TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)



03/31/2022
03:15 PM

The Special Population for this Report is

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page:
DB:

7/7
Ottawa

School (s) : RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<<<<< Top 50 Statistics >>>>>
PINEDA MOISES - GLORIA E has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GLOVICK BARRY J-SUE A has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
CRICKLEWOOD MHP LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
RAVENNA GRAVEL has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
DTE GAS COMPANY has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
HOSLER ROBERT - FIMMY has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
CARDINAL GERALD WAYNE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SCHUTTER TIMOTHY-CYNTHIA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
WESTVELD RANDY - ABBY has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BUSMAN TRAVIS - LARAH has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BUSMAN TRAVIS has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DUFFY CASEY R-DAWN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MCWATTERS STEPHEN D-CHRISTI A has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GERWIG ROBERT W-SALLY S TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GERWIG TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SPRUIT KEN S has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SHERIDAN DWIGHT J - JUDITH A TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
SCHOENBORN TRAVIS has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
VENHUIZEN MANDRA&GWILLCOME DANIEL F has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)



